
SMALL PLATES

Crispy Chicken Wings
With Joseph Holt’s beer BBQ sauce

Cheddar Topped Garlic 
and Herb Bread (v)
To a ste d  b a g u et te  to p p e d  w i t h  g a r l i c  a n d  h e r b 
b u t te r a n d  m e l te d  m a t u re  C h e d d a r

Hot Honey Chicken
Battered chicken breast chunks in a sticky 
spiced honey glaze

Crispy Salt and Pepper
Shredded Chicken
With sweet chilli sauce

Crispy Garlic and Herb 
King Prawns
With garlic mayonnaise

6.15

6.25

5.45

6.25

6.25

550 kcal

322 kcal

Black Pudding Bon Bons
Crisp breaded black pudding balls 
in a light batter. 
With Joseph Holt’s BBQ sauce

6.25

627 kcal

753 kcal

Chorizo Patatas Bravas
With garlic mayonnaise

6.25

487 kcal

461 kcal

Crispy Cheese Rolls (v)
Spiced cheese and pepper in crisp fried rolls. 
With garlic mayonnaise

5.95

694 kcal

408 kcalItalian Meatball Melt
Spicy pork and beef meatballs in a tomato 
and herb sauce topped with melted 
mature Cheddar.
With garlic and herb baguette

6.25

667 kcal

PU B  CLAS SICS

BU RGERS

TRADITIONAL 
SU N DAY ROAST

SIDES

DES SERTS TEA AN D  COFFEE

Served  with  your choice  of  chips 
or  skinny fries

3.25
582 kcal
Skinny Fries (ve)

3.25

3.75

3.25

464 kcal

878 kcal

444 kcal

Chips (ve)

Cheesy Chips (v)

Beer Battered Onion Rings (ve)

4.55

4.25

685 kcal

533 kcal

Salt and Pepper Chips (ve)

Chips and Curry Sauce (v)

With roast potatoes, broccoli, roast 
carrots, hispi cabbage, mash, 
homemade Yorkshire pudding and gravy

With roast potatoes, broccoli, roast 
carrots, hispi cabbage, mash, 
homemade Yorkshire pudding and gravy

6.2512.95

789 kcal1186 kcal

Children’s Traditional 
Sunday Roast

Adult’s Traditional 
Sunday Roast

Add caulifl ower cheese (v)
332 kcal 186 kcal

2.00 Add 3 pigs in blankets 2.00

Simply seasoned beef burger

Add mature Cheddar and bacon

11.45

1274 kcal

Classic Beef Burger

1.50

Two crisp buttermilk chicken fi llets topped 
with mature Cheddar, bacon, honey 
mayonnaise and crispy onions

Topped with onion, pepper and sweet 
chilli sauce

12.95

12.95

1957 kcal

1476 kcal

Buttermilk Chicken Burger

Salt and Pepper Shredded
Chicken Burger

Topped with mature Cheddar, peppers and 
beer battered onion rings

11.45

1510 kcal

Seeded Red Pepper and 
Beetroot Burger (v)

Go large and add a 6oz beef burger or a crisp 
buttermilk chicken fi llet

2.50

276 kcal

372 / 300 kcal

LIGHTER  BITES

Hand battered fi sh fi ngers in Joseph Holt’s beer batter, served 
with crisp leaves in a bun with tartare sauce

Crisp buttermilk chicken fi llet, bacon, melted mature Cheddar 
and BBQ sauce

8.75

8.95

8.45

7.95

8.25

1061 kcal

1454 kcal

Fish Finger Sandwich

Buttermilk Chicken, BBQ sauce, 
Bacon and Cheddar Baguette

Succulent British ham, mature Cheddar and 
honey mayonnaise

Baked Beans and Melted Mature Cheddar (v)

Bacon, Mushroom and Melted Mature Cheddar

1341 kcal

731 kcal

869 kcal

Ham and Cheddar Baguette

Jacket Potatoes

Sandwiches  and  Bag uet tes  are  served  with  skinny 
fries  and  dressed  crisp  leaves

Jacket  Potato es  a re  serve d  with  a  crisp  dresse d  s a lad

Our award winning slow cooked beef, 
carrot and ale pie.
With chips, peas and gravy
1663 kcal

H.M.Pasties Steak and 
Joseph Holt’s Ale Pie

12.45

H.M.Pasties Cheese and 
Onion Pie (v)
Our award winning Lancashire cheese, 
Cheddar, mozzarella, onion and potato pie.
With chips and baked beans

11.95

1687 kcal

Jolly HogTM Pork
Sausages and Mash
With peas, gravy and crispy onions

11.55

968 kcal

Ham, Egg and Chips
Succulent British ham, chips, peas and 
two fried eggs

11.45

917 kcal

All Day Breakfast
Jolly HogTM pork sausage, bacon, Bury black 
pudding, chips, tomato, two fried eggs and 
baked beans

11.45

1304 kcal

Scottish Scampi and Chips
With tartare sauce and your choice of peas or 
mushy peas

12.25

1037 kcal

Beef and Mushroom Lasagne
Layers of pasta and rich beef and mushroom 
Bolognese, topped with a creamy 
cheese sauce. 
With a crisp dressed salad and a garlic and 
herb baguette

12.25

956 kcal

Keralan Caulifl ower and 
Pepper Curry (ve)
Red peppers and caulifl ower in a mildly 
spiced coconut and tomato curry sauce.
With rice, poppadoms and mango chutney

11.95

845 kcal

Wexford Chicken
Chicken breast topped with mushrooms, 
creamy pepper sauce and Stilton.
With chips and peas

12.75

1131 kcal

Hand battered fi sh in Joseph Holt’s beer 
batter with tartare sauce and your choice of 
peas or mushy peas

Add chip shop curry sauce (v)

12.95

1356 kcal

Joseph Holt’s Beer Battered 
Fish and Chips

1.00
69 kcal

Chicken Tikka Masala
Marinated chicken breast pieces in a creamy, 
mildly spiced masala sauce.
With rice and naan bread

Add poppadoms and mango chutney (ve)

12.45

888 kcal

1.95
179 kcal

Three scoops.
Ask a member of the team for today’s choice

Three scoops topped with a red berry sauce

Served hot with your choice of vanilla ice cream or custard

Served hot with your choice of vanilla ice cream or custard

5.25

5.95

5.95

5.95

1114 kcal

924 kcal

896 kcal

805 kcal

Kelly’s Cornish Ice Cream (v)

Kelly’s Cornish Vegan 
Vanilla Ice Cream (ve)

‘The Lakes’ Sticky Toffee Pudding (v)

Chocolate Fudge Cake (v)

Rich and intense

Add a fl avoured syrup 

Espresso topped with hot water

With steamed and foamed milk, fi nished 
with a chocolate dusting

With steamed milk, fi nished with 
foamed milk

Espresso topped with steamed milk

A combination of espresso and chocolate, 
topped with foamed milk

Please ask a member of the team for our 
range of speciality and fl avoured teas

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

2.50

2.75

2.75
2.95

10 kcal

124 kcal

127 kcal

54 kcal

263 kcal

0 kcal

258 kcal

25 kcal

5 / 10 kcal

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Pot of Tea

Speciality and 
Flavoured Teas

Espresso Sgl

Dbl

Please ask a member of the team for our range of 
fl avoured syrups to add to any coffee
61 kcal

0.50



91 kcal

11 kcal

72 kcal

96 kcal

Baked Beans (v)

Crunchy Salad (v)

Garden Peas (v)

Mushy Peas (v)

306 kcal

355 kcal

126 kcal

Chips (v)

Skinny Fries (v)

Mashed Potato (v)

ALL DAY EVERY DAY

57 kcal

75 kcal

110 kcal

Fruit Pastilles (v)

FAB (v)

Smarties Pop Up

321 kcal

431 kcal

431 kcal

336 kcal

388 kcal

245 kcal

305 kcal

Battered Fish

Beef Burger

Buttermilk Chicken Burger

Chicken Breast Bites

Jolly HogTM Pork Sausages

Tomato and 
Mascarpone Pasta (v)

Cheese and Tomato 
Smothered Chicken

2 kcal

1 kcal

79 kcal

Coke Zero

Diet Coke

Lemonade

Innocent Juicy Water

Innocent Juicy Water

Apples & Strawberries

Apples & Mangoes

270 kcal

234 kcal

M EN U

Some of our poultry and fi sh dishes may contain small bones. All of our food is prepared in a kitchen where cross contamination may occur and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. Full allergen information is available upon request. If you have a question, food 
allergy or intolerance, please let us know before placing your order. (v) made with vegetarian ingredients, (ve) made with vegan ingredients, however, some of our preparations and cooking methods could affect this. All weights are approximate and taken before cooking. 1oz = 28.3g. 

Please be advised that our calorifi c values on this menu are based on standard recipe portions and, as dishes are freshly made to order, the values may vary slightly. A version of this menu without calorifi c values is available upon request. All prices include VAT at the current rate. 
Joseph Holt reserves the right to change or withdraw any offers on this menu at any time. 

^ Whilst promotional stocks last. Kids Menu is available to children aged 12 and under when dining with an adult.

* Drink includes any Joseph Holt draught beer, 175ml house white, red or rose, any regular draught soft drink, tea and coffee. 
+ Not available on Bank Holidays or in conjunction with any other offers. 

Adults need around 2000 kcal per day
JOSEPH - HOLT.COM
S25 - LOCAL

Joseph Holt Ltd, The Brewery, 
Empre Street, Manchester, 

M3 1JD

TERMS & CONDITIONS

TERMS & CONDITIONS OF REGULAR OFFERS AND DAILY DEALS

Includes a meal, drink & ice lolly^

ICE CREAMS

4.25

742 kcal 620 kcal

Two scoops. 
Ask a member of the team for 

today’s choices
Two scoops topped with a red 

berry sauce

Kelly’s Cornish Ice Cream (v) Kelly’s Cornish Vegan 
Vanilla Ice Cream (ve)

4.95

Upgrade your ice lolly 
to Kelly’s Cornish Ice 

Cream for 2.00
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